#

801

DO1A
DO2B
DO3A
DOLB
DO5B
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DIAC
D1B1
D1B2
DIKA
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D2AA
D2Ba
D2CA
D2DA
D2PE
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CURRENT PDP-8 DIAGNOSTICS

Basic Instruction Test\Part T
Instruction Test QA" |
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Basic JMP-JMS Test

Random JMP Test

Random JMP-JMS Test

Random ISZ Test

Memory Parity Option

Memory Power on/off Test

Memory Address Test (Low)

" i " (High)
KRO1/KP8I Power Fail Test
Bagic Memory Checkerboard (Low)

1" 1" no (High}

Teletype Reader Test
" Paper Tape Reader
n Punch Test

Teleprinter Test

Family of 8 ASR33/35 Teletype Part I

" 8 " " Part 2
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825
8264
826B

D71A

DT2A

Memory Parity Checkerboard (Low)
Memory Pafify Checkerboard (High)
DF32 Diskless Logic Test Minidisc
Disk Data Test DF32

DF32 Multi
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Disc Test
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68Q Static Test

680 8-Bit Character Exerciser
680 5-Bit " "

680 DCS Expanded Static Test

680 DCS Data and Control Test
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